Mist Collector Systems
Mist Elimination and Pollution Control Technology
•	 Turnkey	package	systems
•	 Custom	and	standard	designs
•	 Reduced	footprint
•	 Corrosion	resistant	materials
•	 High	sub-micron	mist	removal	efficiency
•	 Quick	and	easy	installations

N-SERTS®	or	X-	SERTS®
Pre-Filters	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes
TWIN-PAK®	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes
Functionality	 Fits	into	existing	duct	work	 Light	weight	unit	designed		 Double	stage	unit	with
		 	 	 to	be	placed	on	top	of		 prefiltration	or	condenser
		 	 	 storage	tanks	 compartment	and	mist
		 	 	 	 eliminator
1 2
Contaminant	List
(subjected	for	update)
Mist Collector (MMC) System
CECO	Filters’	MMC	systems	are	vertically	designed	and	engineered	system	to	handle	medium	gas
volumes	in	a	compact	multi-stage	unit.	MMC	unit	stages	achieve	a	variety	of	separation	functions	to	get
the	desired	output	performance.
Model No: ft3/min m3/hr Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm lbs. Kg
TVF-10	 10	 17	 110	 190	 19	 483	 25	 635	 44	 1118	 N/A	 N/A	 360	 163
TVF-20	 20	 35	 190	 325	 25	 635	 31	 787	 46	 1168	 64	 1626	 410	 186
TVF-40	 40	 70	 470	 800	 25	 635	 31	 787	 82	 2083	 100	 2540	 560	 254
TVF-70	 70	 120	 950	 1620	 33	 838	 39	 991	 94	 2388	 101	 2565	 820	 372
  Flow Flow Length Width Height Height Weight
  Without Fan With Fan   Without Fan With Fan
Tank Vent Filter (TVF)
Model No: ft3/min m3/hr Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm lbs. Kg
FID-30A	 300	 510	 20	 508	 44	 1118	 63	 1600	 240	 109
FID-50A	 500	 850	 20	 508	 58	 1473	 78	 1981	 300	 136
FID-50B	 500	 850	 30	 762	 52	 1321	 72	 1829	 390	 177
FID-75B	 750	 1275	 30	 762	 65	 1651	 85	 2159	 460	 209
FID-100B	 1000	 1700	 30	 762	 78	 1981	 103	 2616	 520	 236
FID-150B	 1500	 2550	 30	 762	 104	 2642	 129	 3277	 640	 290
Model No: ft3/min m3/hr Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm lInches mm
MMC-500	 500	 850	 53	 1346	 83	 2108	 36	 915	 36	 915
MMC-1000	 1000	 1700	 63	 1600	 94	 2388	 36	 915	 36	 915
MMC-1500	 1500	 2550	 74	 1880	 104	 2642	 36	 915	 36	 915
MMC-2000	 2000	 3400	 84	 2134	 115	 2921	 36	 915	 36	 915
  Flow Diameter Height Height Weight
    Without Fan With Fan
  Flow Height Height Width Length
   Without Fan With Fan
Filter-In-Duct (FID)
Visual	Model
Gas	Flow	Rate	Capacities	 500	–	2000	Aft3/min
850	–	3400	Am3/hr
Fan	Option	 Yes
Output	Silencer	Option	 Yes
Motor	Starter	&	Controls	Option	 Yes
Spray	System	Washing	Option	 Yes
Bulk	Pre-Filtration	or	Condenser	Option	 Yes
HEPA	Filter	 Optional
Sight	Glass	Liquid	Drain	Option	 Yes
Instrumentation	 Included
N-SERTS®	or	X-	SERTS®	Pre-Filters	 Yes
Functionality	 Tailored	to	reduce	footprint	and	achieve	desired	performance
		 	 through	vertical	arrangement	design.
DLM
Mist Collector (MMC)
Model No: ft3/min m3/hr Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm lbs. Kg
DLM-500	 500	 850	 57	 1448	 29	 737	 63	 1600	 83	 2108	 1900	 862
DLM-750	 750	 1275	 59	 1499	 29	 737	 63	 1600	 90	 2286	 2000	 907
DLM-1000	 1000	 1700	 59	 1499	 29	 737	 100	 2540	 128	 3251	 2300	 1043
DLM-1500	 1500	 2550	 60	 1524	 29	 737	 100	 2540	 128	 3251	 2500	 1134
DLM-2000	 2000	 3400	 76	 1930	 43	 1092	 78	 1981	 106	 2692	 3800	 1724
DLM-3000	 3000	 5100	 76	 1930	 43	 1092	 100	 2540	 133	 3378	 4500	 2041
DLM-4500	 4500	 7650	 76	 1930	 43	 1092	 179	 4547	 -	 -	 4900	 2222
  Flow Length Width Height Height Weight
     Without Fan With Fan
3 4
Contaminant	List